Supapore TTG
All Fluoropolymer Cartridge
SupaPore TTG Microfiltration cartridges
have been designed specifically for
use in corrosive gas and aggressive
liquid applications. The naturally
hydrophobic PTFE membrane and
PFA hardware makes this cartridge

Amazon filters Ltd.
Albany Park Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
Ordering Guide
16TTG -Issue 04
16TT G 002 - 09 3 F A
Media Grade Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding
16TT - PTFE / PFA G - General 000 - 0.05µm
001 - 0.10
002 - 0.20
004 - 0.45
010 - 1.0
030 - 3.0
050 - 5.0
100 - 10
04 - 105mm
09 - 250
20 - 500
30 - 750
40 - 1000
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
F - FEP / Silicone
G - FEP / Viton
A - Amazon
Example: 16TTG002-203FA = PTFE Media with PFA hardware,, general grade, 0.2μm, double length 20” long, Code 3 end fitting with FEP/Silicone seal.
A=0.05µm B=0.1µm C=0.2µm
Flow Rates (10“ Element) (IPA)
P
re
ss
ur
e
Lo
ss
  (
m
b
ar
)
10" Flow Rates (L/min)
A
B
C
SupaPore TTG Technical Data
Dimensions
Outside Diameter: 68mm
Typical Surface Area: 0.7m2
Length:  See ordering guide
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature:   170ºC
Recommended Maximum Differential Pressure:
Forward Flow: 5.0 bar @ 20ºC
4.0 bar @ 50ºC
3.0 bar @ 110ºC
1.5 bar @ 170ºC
Recommended change-out differential pressure 2.5 Bar
The operating conditions above should be treated as maximum differential pressures for short term use without causing